® ™
All repair parts orders - no minimum charges.
Please order with code number.
All prices quoted are in U.S. dollars.
All prices subject to change without notice.
All prices F.O.B. Bally, PA
Parts To Your Door Repair Parts List - Discontinued Models
® ™

All prices quoted are in U.S. dollars.
All prices subject to change without notice.
All prices F.O.B. Bally, PA
*These parts may be used in sidewall venting installations.
WB90 boiler is only approved with Pellet Pro, (PVP) manufactured by Duravent
Description
Quantity
Required
Stock
Code
1 Vertical Vent Cap 4PVP-VC 1 54564
2 Storm Collar 4PVP-SC 1 54565
3 Top Cover Plate 5TKP 1 54566
4 Male Flex Adapter 4PVP-ADFM 1 54567
5
4PVP-15BF, 15' BioFlex Pipe 1 54580
4PVP-20BF, 20' BioFlex Pipe 1 54581
4PVP-25BF , 25' BioFlex Pipe 1 54582
4PVP-30BF, 30' BioFlex Pipe 1 54583
4PVP-35BF, 35' BioFlex Pipe 1 54584
4PVP-100BF, 100' BioFlex Pipe 1 54585
6 Female Flex Adapter 4PVP-ADFF 1 54568
7 Barometric Damper Tee 4PVP-TAD 1 54569
8
4' Barometric Damper, Fields R/C 1 50251
4' Barometric Damper Kit , Fields R/C& Spill Switch, Canada 1 50344
8a Spill Switch, Fields, Canada 1 50313
9 Elbow 90° 4PVP-E90*  (not labeled) 1 54570
10 Elbow 45° 4PVP-E45*  (not Shown) 1 54571
11
4PVP-6, 6" Long *  (not labeled) 1 54572
4PVP-12, 12" Long *   (not labeled) 1 54573
4PVP-24 , 24" Long *  (not Shown) 1 54574
4PVP-36, " Long *   (not labeled) 1 54575
4PVP-60, " Long *  (not labeled) 1 54576
12
4PVP-12A, 12" Pipe Extensions – Adjustable *   (not labeled) 1 54577
4PVP-18A, 18" Pipe Extensions – Adjustable *   (not labeled) 1 54578
4PVP-48A, 48"  Pipe Extensions – Adjustable *  (not labeled) 1 54579
13 4" Vent Tee with Sample Ports 1 54543
14 Sidewall Vent Termination Kit, (DuraVent 47PVP-OKA 1 54086
Parts To Your Door Repair Parts Trade Price List